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17-Oct-20 2020 World Powerlifting Games Day 1 Full Power - Kg Results

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)
Wilks  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3  Squat  4 Best Squat Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4

Best 

Deadlift
PL Total

Sarah Oesch 17 F-T2F-RC-X 165 165 0.952 102.5 107.5 115 -117.5 115 62.5 65 67.5 68.5 67.5 182.5 137.5 147.5 150 151 150 332.5

Sue Ann Hurlbert 59 F-M4F-R-X 108.9 114 1.252 35 40 45 47.5 45 32.5 35 37.5 -40 37.5 82.5 67.5 72.5 77.5 80 77.5 160

Melissa Smith - M2 46 F-M2F-MP-X 141.8 148 1.058 197.5 205 212.5 212.5 47.5 75 82.5 82.5 295 137.5 160 170 170 465

Bonnie Mosley-M2 48 F-M2F-R-X 164.6 165 0.953 112.5 125 142.5 142.5 65 72.5 77.5 -82.5 77.5 220 127.5 137.5 145 150 145 365

Shelley Yates - M2 45 F-M1F-MP-X 216 SHW 0.838 267.5 275 285 285 77.5 120 -130 120 405 172.5 190 205 205 610

Reyhan Roybal - M1 42 F-M1F-RC-X 165 165 0.952 160 170 175 182.5 175 105 -109 109 109 284 186 195 -200 195 479

Kristen McPherson 20 F-NF-R-X 127.3 132 1.149 45 50 60 60 40 45 -47.5 45 105 107.5 --- --- 107.5 212.5

Kiki Garland 27 F-OF-RC-T 111.5 114 1.273 -115 -115 115 115 50 -52.5 52.5 52.5 167.5 115 -125 -125 115 282.5

Emily Gilson 31 F-OF-R-U 178.2 181 0.91 102.5 117.5 127.5 127.5 62.5 67.5 -75 67.5 195 125 142.5 155 155 350

Bonnie Mosley-Open 48 F-OF-R-T 164.6 165 0.953 112.5 125 142.5 142.5 65 72.5 77.5 -82.5 77.5 220 127.5 137.5 145 150 145 365

Brittany Berryhill 29 F-OF-RC-T 225.1 SHW 0.828 -155 155 165 165 75 80 82.5 82.5 247.5 137.5 160 -162.5 160 407.5

Melissa Smith 46 F-OF-MP-U 148 148 1.058 197.5 205 212.5 212.5 47.5 75 -82.5 75 287.5 137.5 160 170 170 457.5

Alex Jefferson 13 F-T1F-R-X 200.7 SHW 0.86 62.5 80 102.5 112.5 102.5 55 60 62.5 65 62.5 165 102.5 117.5 130 137.5 130 295

Jessie Hunt 33 F-NF-R-X 230.2 SHW 0.823 125 137.5 142.5 142.5 72.5 80 -82.5 80 222.5 142.5 150 162.5 162.5 385

Shelley Yates-Open 45 F-OF-MP-U 216 SHW 0.838 267.5 275 285 285 77.5 120 -130 120 405 172.5 190 205 205 610

Reyhan Roybal 42 F-OF-RC-U 165 165 0.952 160 170 175 182.5 175 105 -109 109 109 284 186 195 -200 195 479

Josiah Hill 19 M-T3F-SP-X 185.8 198 0.662 85 100 102.5 102.5 55 65 75 75 177.5 115 130 152.5 152.5 330

Chris Macera 24 M-OF-R-T 163.7 165 0.737 152.5 165 175 175 152.5 160 166 -170 166 341 150 170 187.5 187.5 528.5

Ethan Ferrell 18 M-T3F-R-X 148.2 148 0.774 147.5 162.5 177.5 162.5 110 125 125 125 287.5 167.5 170 -177.5 170 457.5

Greyson Godwin - T3 19 M-T3F-R-X 144.3 148 0.79 120 130 -135 130 75 -80 80 80 210 157.5 167.5 177.5 177.5 387.5

Judah Hill 17 M-T2F-RC-X 194.6 198 0.645 180 200 -215 200 90 110 -115 110 310 180 200 220 220 530

John Oesch 15 M-T1F-SP-X 178.8 181 0.677 127.5 147.5 165 -170 165 77.5 82.5 -87.5 82.5 247.5 147.5 192.5 210 210 457.5

Tom Kalen 77 M-M8F-R-X 184.7 198 0.664 142.5 145 147.5 -150 147.5 82.5 85 90 90 237.5 140 147.5 155 160 155 392.5

Bill Stanaland 66 M-M6F-R-X 197.2 198 0.641 112.5 125 132.5 137.5 132.5 85 90 -92.5 90 222.5 160 170 180 180 402.5

Roy Apseloff 63 M-M5F-R-X 197.7 198 0.64 140 160 172.5 172.5 100 105 107.5 107.5 280 237.5 250 255 255 535

Tom Napoli 61 M-M5F-R-X 179.4 181 0.675 125 -140 140 140 132.5 145 150 150 290 190 197.5 -200 197.5 487.5

Cory McManus-FP 40 M-M1F-RC-X 177 181 0.681 -165 165 -175 165 110 115 -130 115 280 165 170 177.5 182.5 177.5 457.5

Shane Bistline 26 M-MPFF-RC-X 192.4 198 0.649 160 167.5 182.5 182.5 87.5 97.5 102.5 102.5 285 185 192.5 200 200 485

Brandon Arthur - PL 26 M-OF-RC-T 197.6 198 0.64 257.5 277.5 292.5 292.5 177.5 190 195 195 487.5 240 250 -255 250 737.5

Matt Borquez 32 M-OF-RC-T 193.3 198 0.647 255 267.5 277.5 277.5 167.5 177.5 -182.5 177.5 455 245 -262.5 -262.5 245 700

Scott Metcalf 36 M-OF-RC-U 222.4 242 0.606 -302.5 302.5 320 320 117.5 -125 127.5 127.5 447.5 320 -342.5 ---- 320 767.5

Givi Margelvili 30 M-OF-RC-T 146.6 148 0.78 110 130 140 140 100 110 -115 110 250 120 170 180 180 430

Greyson Godwin 19 M-MPFF-R-X 144.3 148 0.79 120 130 -135 130 75 -80 80 80 210 157.5 167.5 177.5 177.5 387.5

Wyatt Plyler 19 M-T3F-RC-X 177 181 0.681 175 182.5 -185 175 -102.5 102.5 -105 102.5 277.5 170 182.5 ---- 182.5 460

Ryan Reeves-FP 32 M-OF-RC-T 178.1 181 0.679 200 212.5 222.5 222.5 155 165 172.5 172.5 395 227.5 242.5 250 250 645

17-Oct-20 2020 World Powerlifting Games Day 1 Full Power - LB Results

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)
Wilks  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3  Squat  4 Best Squat Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4

Best 

Deadlift
PL Total

Shelley Yates - M2 45 F-M1F-MP-X 216 SHW 0.838 589.7305 606.265 628.311 0 628.311 170.857 264.552 -286.598 0 264.552 892.863 380.2935 418.874 451.943 0 451.943 1344.806

Reyhan Roybal - M1 42 F-M1F-RC-X 165 165 0.952 352.736 374.782 385.805 402.3395 385.805 231.483 -240.301 240.301 0 240.3014 626.1064 410.0556 429.897 -440.92 0 429.897 1056.0034

Melissa Smith - M2 46 F-M2F-MP-X 141.8 148 1.058 435.4085 451.943 468.4775 0 468.4775 104.719 165.345 181.88 0 181.8795 650.357 303.1325 352.736 374.782 0 374.782 1025.139

Bonnie Mosley-M2 48 F-M2F-R-X 164.6 165 0.953 248.0175 275.575 314.1555 0 314.1555 143.299 159.834 170.857 -181.88 170.8565 485.012 281.0865 303.1325 319.667 330.69 319.667 804.679

Sue Ann Hurlbert 59 F-M4F-R-X 108.9 114 1.252 77.161 88.184 99.207 104.7185 99.207 71.6495 77.161 82.6725 -88.184 82.6725 181.8795 148.8105 159.8335 170.8565 176.368 170.8565 352.736

Alex Jefferson 13 F-T1F-R-X 200.7 SHW 0.86 137.75 176.25 225.75 248 225.75 121.25 132.25 137.75 143.25 137.75 363.5 225.75 259 286.5 303 286.5 650

Jessie Hunt 33 F-NF-R-X 230.2 SHW 0.823 275.575 303.1325 314.1555 0 314.1555 159.834 176.368 -181.88 0 176.368 490.5235 314.1555 330.69 358.2475 0 358.2475 848.771

Kristen McPherson 20 F-NF-R-X 127.3 132 1.149 99.207 110.23 132.276 0 132.276 88.184 99.207 -104.719 0 99.207 231.483 236.9945 pass pass 0 236.9945 468.478

Melissa Smith 46 F-OF-MP-U 141.8 148 1.058 435.4085 451.943 468.4775 0 468.4775 104.719 165.345 -181.88 0 165.345 633.8225 303.1325 352.736 374.782 0 374.782 1008.6045

Shelley Yates-Open 45 F-OF-MP-U 216 SHW 0.838 589.7305 606.265 628.311 0 628.311 170.857 264.552 -286.598 0 264.552 892.863 380.2935 418.874 451.943 0 451.943 1344.806

Kiki Garland 27 F-OF-RC-T 111.5 114 1.273 -253.529 -253.529 253.529 0 253.529 110.23 -115.742 115.742 0 115.7415 369.2705 253.529 -275.575 -275.575 0 253.529 622.7995

Brittany Berryhill 29 F-OF-RC-T 225.1 SHW 0.828 -341.713 341.713 363.759 0 363.759 165.345 176.368 181.88 0 181.8795 545.6385 303.1325 352.736 -358.2475 0 352.736 898.3745

Reyhan Roybal 42 F-OF-RC-U 165 165 0.952 352.736 374.782 385.805 402.3395 385.805 231.483 -240.301 240.301 0 240.3014 626.1064 410.0556 429.897 -440.92 0 429.897 1056.0034

Bonnie Mosley-Open 48 F-OF-R-T 164.6 165 0.953 248.0175 275.575 314.1555 0 314.1555 143.299 159.834 170.857 -181.88 170.8565 485.012 281.0865 303.1325 319.667 330.69 319.667 804.679

Emily Gilson 31 F-OF-R-U 178.2 181 0.91 225.9715 259.0405 281.0865 0 281.0865 137.788 148.811 -165.345 0 148.8105 429.897 275.575 314.1555 341.713 0 341.713 771.61

Sarah Oesch 17 F-T2F-RC-X 165 165 0.952 225.9715 236.9945 253.529 -259.041 253.529 137.788 143.299 148.811 151.015 148.8105 402.3395 303.1325 325.1785 330.69 332.8946 330.69 733.0295

Cory McManus-FP 40 M-M1F-RC-X 177 181 0.681 -363.759 363.759 -385.805 0 363.759 242.506 253.529 -286.598 0 253.529 617.288 363.759 374.782 391.3165 402.3395 391.3165 1008.6045

Roy Apseloff 63 M-M5F-R-X 197.7 198 0.64 308.644 352.736 380.2935 0 380.2935 220.46 231.483 236.995 0 236.9945 617.288 523.5925 551.15 562.173 0 562.173 1179.461

Tom Napoli 61 M-M5F-R-X 179.4 181 0.675 275.575 -308.644 308.644 0 308.644 292.11 319.667 330.69 0 330.69 639.334 418.874 435.4085 -440.92 0 435.4085 1074.7425

Bill Stanaland 66 M-M6F-R-X 197.2 198 0.641 248.0175 275.575 292.1095 303.1325 292.1095 187.391 198.414 -203.926 0 198.414 490.5235 352.736 374.782 396.828 0 396.828 887.3515

Tom Kalen 77 M-M8F-R-X 184.7 198 0.664 314.1555 319.667 325.1785 -330.69 325.1785 181.88 187.391 198.414 0 198.414 523.5925 308.644 325.1785 341.713 352.736 341.713 865.3055

Shane Bistline 26 M-MPFF-RC-X 192.4 198 0.649 352.736 369.2705 402.3395 0 402.3395 192.903 214.949 225.972 0 225.9715 628.311 407.851 424.3855 440.92 0 440.92 1069.231

Greyson Godwin 19 M-MPFF-R-X 144.3 148 0.79 264.552 286.598 -297.621 0 286.598 165.345 -176.368 176.368 0 176.368 462.966 347.2245 369.2705 391.3165 0 391.3165 854.2825



Givi Margelvili 30 M-OF-RC-T 146.6 148 0.78 242.506 286.598 308.644 0 308.644 220.46 242.506 -253.529 0 242.506 551.15 264.552 374.782 396.828 0 396.828 947.978

Ryan Reeves-FP 32 M-OF-RC-T 178.1 181 0.679 440.92 468.4775 490.5235 0 490.5235 341.713 363.759 380.294 0 380.2935 870.817 501.5465 534.6155 551.15 0 551.15 1421.967

Chris Macera 24 M-OF-R-T 163.7 165 0.737 336 363.75 385.75 0 385.75 336 352.5 365.967 -374.75 365.965 751.715 330.5 374.75 413.25 0 413.25 1164.965

Matt Borquez 32 M-OF-RC-T 193.3 198 0.647 562.173 589.7305 611.7765 0 611.7765 369.271 391.317 -402.34 0 391.3165 1003.093 540.127 -578.7075 -578.7075 0 540.127 1543.22

Brandon Arthur - PL 26 M-OF-RC-T 197.6 198 0.64 567.6845 611.7765 644.8455 0 644.8455 391.317 418.874 429.897 0 429.897 1074.743 529.104 551.15 -562.173 0 551.15 1625.8925

Scott Metcalf 36 M-OF-RC-U 222.4 242 0.606 -666.892 666.8915 705.472 0 705.472 259.041 -275.575 281.087 0 281.0865 986.5585 705.472 -755.0755 pass 0 705.076 1691.635

John Oesch 15 M-T1F-SP-X 178.8 181 0.677 281.0865 325.1785 363.759 -374.782 363.759 170.857 181.88 -192.903 0 181.8795 545.6385 325.1785 424.3855 462.966 0 462.966 1008.6045

Judah Hill 17 M-T2F-RC-X 194.6 198 0.645 396.828 440.92 -473.989 0 440.92 198.414 242.506 -253.529 0 242.506 683.426 396.828 440.92 485.012 0 485.012 1168.438

Wyatt Plyler 19 M-T3F-RC-X 177 181 0.681 385.805 402.3395 -407.851 0 385.805 -225.972 225.972 -231.483 0 225.9715 611.7765 374.782 402.3395 pass 0 402.34 1014.116

Ethan Ferrell 18 M-T3F-R-X 148.2 148 0.774 325.1785 358.2475 391.3165 0 358.2475 242.506 275.575 275.575 0 275.575 633.8225 369.2705 374.782 -391.3165 0 374.782 1008.6045

Greyson Godwin - T3 19 M-T3F-R-X 144.3 148 0.79 264.552 286.598 -297.621 0 286.598 165.345 -176.368 176.368 0 176.368 462.966 347.2245 369.2705 391.3165 0 391.3165 854.2825

Josiah Hill 19 M-T3F-SP-X 185.8 198 0.662 187.391 220.46 225.9715 0 225.9715 121.253 143.299 165.345 0 165.345 391.3165 253.529 286.598 336.2015 0 336.2015 727.518

18-Oct-20 2020 World Powerlifting Games Day 2 Full Power - Kg Results

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)
Wilks  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3  Squat  4 Best Squat Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4

Best 

Deadlift
PL Total

Corey Tinkler 28 M-OF-R-T 241.3 242 0.589 -210 -210 -210 0 -130 -130 130 130 0 220 230 237.5 237.5 DQ

Caleb Reynolds 28 M-OP-R-T 212.8 220 0.618 -205 -205 -205 0 112.5 -120 -120 112.5 0 -207.5 -207.5 207.5 207.5 DQ

Chris Young 39 M-MPFF-MP 281.6 308 0.566 330 350 365 365 -227.5 -250 -250 0 0 250 275 275 DQ

Tony Smith 42 M-M1F-RC-X 242 242 0.589 WD 0 0 0 0 WD

Hannah Ramsey 23 F-OF-RC-U 178.4 181 0.909 85 92.5 102.5 102.5 55 -60 62.5 62.5 165 85 92.5 -100 92.5 257.5

Noah Anderson 17 M-OF-R-T 219.8 220 0.609 -125 135 145 145 70 77.5 -87.5 77.5 222.5 175 185 192.5 192.5 415

Trevor Blanchard 23 M-NF-RC-X 205.3 220 0.628 130 142.5 150 150 137.5 147.5 152.5 152.5 302.5 167.5 182.5 -187.5 182.5 485

Asim Smith 26 M-MPFF-R-X 237.2 242 0.593 165 177.5 192.5 192.5 125 137.5 -147.5 137.5 330 202.5 222.5 230 230 560

John Borek - FP 54 M-M3F-R-X 242 242 0.589 112.5 155 157.5 157.5 157.5 -167.5 -167.5 157.5 315 160 160 475

Kris Lewis 29 M-OF-RC-T 270.5 275 0.572 227.5 -237.5 237.5 237.5 125 -137.5 137.5 137.5 375 225 232.5 237.5 237.5 612.5

Earl Turner 38 M-OF-RC-U 343.8 SHW 0.55 212.5 250 260 260 125 137.5 140 140 400 200 227.5 255 255 655

Triston Norris 17 M-T2F-R-X 226.4 242 0.602 182.5 197.5 210 210 142.5 152.5 160 160 370 222.5 242.5 252.5 252.5 622.5

Spencer Jones 30 M-NF-RC-X 213.8 220 0.616 205 215 -225 215 145 155 160 160 375 245 255 -262.5 255 630

Bryan Hurtado 26 M-MPFF-R-X 233.3 242 0.596 205 -227.5 227.5 227.5 145 160 165 165 392.5 245 260 -272.5 260 652.5

Bryce Moore 22 M-NF-RC-X 333.7 SHW 0.553 210 242.5 270 270 165 192.5 200 200 470 222.5 250 255 255 725

Zachary Kendall 26 M-MPFF-RC-X 227.8 242 0.601 220 235 252.5 252.5 137.5 147.5 157.5 157.5 410 227.5 245 262.5 262.5 672.5

Edwin Byler 22 M-NF-RC-X 214.8 220 0.615 247.5 255 255 255 125 142.5 150 150 405 237.5 260 -272.5 260 665

Tyler Parks 24 M-OF-RC-T 324.7 SHW 0.555 260 -290 -300 260 175 185 202.5 202.5 462.5 265 287.5 -305 287.5 750

Matt Goodnight 34 M-OF-RC-T 217 220 0.613 237.5 250 262.5 262.5 167.5 175 -182.5 175 437.5 237.5 242.5 -250 242.5 680

Mike McIntosh - PL 37 M-OF-RC-U 381.3 SHW 0.542 250 275 -300 275 197.5 220 -235 220 495 227.5 275 -292.5 275 770

Travis Rinnert 47 M-M2F-RC-X 274.3 275 0.57 232.5 242.5 250 250 165 170 177.5 177.5 427.5 230 242.5 260 260 687.5

Jeremy Bost 44 M-MPFF-RC-X 242 242 0.589 237.5 257.5 -272.5 257.5 175 185 -187.5 185 442.5 235 245 255 255 697.5

Zachary Leonardo 32 M-OF-RC-T 275 275 0.57 255 277.5 300 300 145 160 167.5 167.5 467.5 265 287.5 -300 287.5 755

Daniel Bowers 42 M-M1F-RC-X 273.1 275 0.571 262.5 275 285 285 162.5 170 177.5 177.5 462.5 267.5 280 285 285 747.5

Jake Lewis 24 M-OF-RC-U 340.2 SHW 0.551 255 275 282.5 282.5 175 187.5 -195 187.5 470 295 317.5 322.5 322.5 792.5

Philip Brinkman 27 M-OF-RC-T 234.8 242 0.595 260 277.5 290 290 167.5 182.5 187.5 187.5 477.5 240 257.5 277.5 277.5 755

Tim Womack 59 M-M4F-R-X 255 275 0.58 195 207.5 217.5 217.5 147.5 155 160 160 377.5 227.5 237.5 245 -250 245 622.5

Curtis Rabon - M4 57 M-M4F-RC-X 271.1 275 0.572 255 280 310 310 175 182.5 187.5 187.5 497.5 257.5 275 287.5 287.5 785

Curtis Rabon - O 57 M-OF-RC-U 271.1 275 0.572 255 280 310 310 175 182.5 187.5 187.5 497.5 257.5 275 287.5 287.5 785

Zachary Hager 21 M-NF-R-X 225.7 242 62.5 pass pass 62.5 pass pass pass pass pass pass WD

Dillon Ledford 26 M-OF-MP-U 244.4 275 0.587 355 365 375 375 130 190 195 195 570 272.5 310 -320 310 880

Brandon Snowder 32 M-OF-MP-U 218.8 220 0.611 355 365 375 375 192.5 235 245 245 620 250 272.5 290 290 910

David Rainwater 47 M-M2F-R-X 313.8 SHW 0.558 -172.5 172.5 ---- 172.5 172.5 185 -195 185 357.5 182.5 205 --- 205 562.5

18-Oct-20 2020 World Powerlifting Games Day 2 Full Power - LB Results

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)
Wilks  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3  Squat  4 Best Squat Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4
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Deadlift
PL Total

Hannah Ramsey 23 F-OF-RC-U 178.4 181 0.909 187.391 203.9255 225.9715 0 225.9715 121.253 -132.276 137.788 0 137.7875 363.759 187.391 203.9255 -220.46 0 203.9255 567.6845

Triston Norris 17 M-T2F-R-X 226.4 242 0.602 402.3395 435.4085 462.966 0 462.966 314.156 336.202 352.736 0 352.736 815.702 490.5235 534.6155 556.6615 0 556.6615 1372.3635

Corey Tinkler 28 M-OF-R-T 241.3 242 0.589 -462.966 -462.966 -462.966 0 DQ -286.598 -286.598 286.598 0 286.598 0 485.012 507.058 523.5925 0 523.5925 DQ

Caleb Reynolds 28 M-OP-R-T 212.8 220 0.618 -451.943 -451.943 -451.943 0 DQ 248.018 -264.552 -264.552 0 248.0175 0 -457.4545 -457.4545 457.4545 0 457.4545 DQ

Chris Young 39 M-MPFF-MP 281.6 308 0.566 727.518 771.61 804.679 0 804.679 -501.547 -551.15 -551.15 0 DQ 0 551.15 606.265 pass 0 606.265 DQ

Curtis Rabon - M4 57 M-M4F-RC-X 271.1 275 0.572 562.173 617.288 683.426 0 683.426 385.805 402.34 413.363 0 413.3625 1096.789 567.6845 606.265 633.8225 0 633.8225 1730.611

Tim Womack 59 M-M4F-R-X 255 275 0.58 429.897 457.4545 479.5005 0 479.5005 325.179 341.713 352.736 0 352.736 832.2365 501.5465 523.5925 540.127 -551.15 540.127 1372.3635

John Borek - FP 54 M-M3F-R-X 242 242 0.589 248.0175 341.713 347.2245 0 347.2245 347.225 -369.271 -369.271 0 347.2245 694.449 352.736 pass pass 0 352.736 1047.185

Travis Rinnert 47 M-M2F-RC-X 274.3 275 0.57 512.5695 534.6155 551.15 0 551.15 363.759 374.782 391.317 0 391.3165 942.4665 507.058 534.6155 573.196 0 573.196 1515.6625

Daniel Bowers 42 M-M1F-RC-X 273.1 275 0.571 578.7075 606.265 628.311 0 628.311 358.248 374.782 391.317 0 391.3165 1019.628 589.7305 617.288 628.311 0 628.311 1647.9385

Tony Smith 42 M-M1F-RC-X 242 242 0.589 0 0 0 0 DQ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DQ

Zachary Hager 21 M-NF-R-X 225.7 242 137.75 pass pass 137.75 pass pass pass pass pass pass WD

Kris Lewis 29 M-OF-RC-T 270.5 275 0.572 501.5465 -523.593 523.5925 0 523.5925 275.575 -303.133 303.133 0 303.1325 826.725 496.035 512.5695 523.5925 0 523.5925 1350.3175

Bryce Moore 22 M-NF-RC-X 333.7 SHW 0.553 462.966 534.6155 595.242 0 595.242 363.759 424.386 440.92 0 440.92 1036.162 490.5235 551.15 562.173 0 562.173 1598.335



Earl Turner 38 M-OF-RC-U 343.8 SHW 0.55 468.4775 551.15 573.196 0 573.196 275.575 303.133 308.644 0 308.644 881.84 440.92 501.5465 562.173 0 562.173 1444.013

Philip Brinkman 27 M-OF-RC-T 234.8 242 0.595 573.196 611.7765 639.334 0 639.334 369.271 402.34 413.363 0 413.3625 1052.697 529.104 567.6845 611.7765 0 611.7765 1664.473

Curtis Rabon - O 57 M-OF-RC-U 271.1 275 0.572 562.173 617.288 683.426 0 683.426 385.805 402.34 413.363 0 413.3625 1096.789 567.6845 606.265 633.8225 0 633.8225 1730.611

Mike McIntosh - PL 37 M-OF-RC-U 381.3 SHW 0.542 551.15 606.265 -661.38 0 606.265 435.409 485.012 -518.081 0 485.012 1091.277 501.5465 606.265 -644.8455 0 606.265 1697.542

Zachary Leonardo 32 M-OF-RC-T 275 275 0.57 562.173 611.7765 661.38 0 661.38 319.667 352.736 369.271 0 369.2705 1030.651 584.219 633.8225 -661.38 0 633.8225 1664.473

Tyler Parks 24 M-OF-RC-T 324.7 SHW 0.555 573.196 -639.334 -661.38 0 573.196 385.805 407.851 446.432 0 446.4315 1019.628 584.219 633.8225 -672.403 0 633.8225 1653.45

Jake Lewis 24 M-OF-RC-U 340.2 SHW 0.551 562.173 606.265 622.7995 0 622.7995 385.805 413.363 -429.897 0 413.3625 1036.162 650.357 699.9605 710.9835 0 710.9835 1747.1455

David Rainwater 47 M-M2F-R-X 313.8 SHW 0.558 -380.294 380.2935 pass 0 380.294 380.294 407.851 -429.897 0 407.851 788.144 402.3395 451.943 pass 0 451.943 1240.087

Noah Anderson 17 M-OF-R-T 219.8 220 0.609 -275.575 297.621 319.667 0 319.667 154.322 170.857 -192.903 0 170.8565 490.5235 385.805 407.851 424.3855 0 424.3855 914.909

Edwin Byler 22 M-NF-RC-X 214.8 220 0.615 545.6385 562.173 562.173 0 562.173 275.575 314.156 330.69 0 330.69 892.863 523.5925 573.196 -600.7535 0 573.196 1466.059

Trevor Blanchard 23 M-NF-RC-X 205.3 220 0.628 286.598 314.1555 330.69 0 330.69 303.133 325.179 336.202 0 336.2015 666.8915 369.2705 402.3395 -413.3625 0 402.3395 1069.231

Spencer Jones 30 M-NF-RC-X 213.8 220 0.616 451.943 473.989 -496.035 0 473.989 319.667 341.713 352.736 0 352.736 826.725 540.127 562.173 -578.7075 0 562.173 1388.898

Matt Goodnight 34 M-OF-RC-T 217 220 0.613 523.5925 551.15 578.7075 0 578.7075 369.271 385.805 -402.34 0 385.805 964.5125 523.5925 534.6155 -551.15 0 534.6155 1499.128

Asim Smith 26 M-MPFF-R-X 237.2 242 0.593 363.759 391.3165 424.3855 0 424.3855 275.575 303.133 -325.179 0 303.1325 727.518 446.4315 490.5235 507.058 0 507.058 1234.576

Zachary Kendall 26 M-MPFF-RC-X 227.8 242 0.601 485.012 518.081 556.6615 0 556.6615 303.133 325.179 347.225 0 347.2245 903.886 501.5465 540.127 578.7075 0 578.7075 1482.5935

Bryan Hurtado 26 M-MPFF-R-X 233.3 242 0.596 451.943 -501.547 501.5465 0 501.5465 319.667 352.736 363.759 0 363.759 865.3055 540.127 573.196 -600.7535 0 573.196 1438.5015

Jeremy Bost 44 M-MPFF-RC-X 242 242 0.589 523.5925 567.6845 -600.754 0 567.6845 385.805 407.851 -413.363 0 407.851 975.5355 518.081 540.127 562.173 0 562.173 1537.7085

Dillon Ledford 26 M-OF-MP-U 244.4 275 0.587 782.633 804.679 826.725 0 826.725 286.598 418.874 429.897 0 429.897 1256.622 600.7535 683.426 -705.472 0 683.426 1940.048

Brandon Snowder 32 M-OF-MP-U 218.8 220 0.611 782.633 804.679 826.725 0 826.725 424.386 518.081 540.127 0 540.127 1366.852 551.15 600.7535 639.334 0 639.334 2006.186

18-Oct-20 2020 World Powerlifting Games Day 2 Squat Only - Kg Results

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)
Wilks  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3  Squat  4 Best Squat

David Lange-Squat 17 M-T2F-R-X 328.5 SHW 0.554 250 265 -280 265

Derrick Pinckney 45 M-MPFS-RC-X 245.6 275 0.586 255 -272.5 255

18-Oct-20 2020 World Powerlifting Games Day 2 Squat Only - LB Results

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)
Wilks  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3  Squat  4 Best Squat

David Lange-Squat 17 M-T2F-R-X 328.5 SHW 0.554 551.15 584.219 -617.288 0 584.219

Derrick Pinckney 45 M-MPFS-RC-X 245.6 275 0.586 562.173 -600.754 0 0 562.173

17-Oct-20 2020 World Powerlifting Games - Day 1 Push Pull - Kg Results

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)
Wilks Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench

Deadlift 

1

Deadlift 

2

Deadlift 

3

Deadlift 

4

Best 

Deadlift

Push Pull 

Total

Janet Martin-PP 51 F-M3P-R-X 255.2 SHW 0.805 62.5 67.5 72.5 75 72.5 127.5 145 157.5 160 157.5 230

Isaac York 18 M-T3P-R-X 181 181 0.672 -147.5 147.5 -152.5 147.5 207.5 215 -231 215 362.5

17-Oct-20 2020 World Powerlifting Games - Day 1 Push Pull - LB Results

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)
Wilks Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench

Deadlift 

1

Deadlift 

2

Deadlift 

3

Deadlift 

4

Best 

Deadlift

Push Pull 

Total

Janet Martin-PP 51 F-M3P-R-X 255.2 SHW 0.805 137.7875 148.8105 159.8335 165.345 159.8335 281.087 319.667 347.225 352.736 347.2245 507.058

Isaac York 18 M-T3P-R-X 181 181 0.672 -325.179 325.1785 -336.202 0 325.1785 457.455 473.989 -509.263 0 473.989 799.1675

18-Oct-20 2020 World Powerlifting Games Day 2 Push Pull - Kg Results

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)
Wilks Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench

Deadlift 

1

Deadlift 

2

Deadlift 

3

Deadlift 

4

Best 

Deadlift

Push Pull 

Total

Demetrius Neal - M1 43 M-M1P-R-X 220 220 0.609 182.5 190 -195 190 227.5 242.5 255 255 445

Demetrius Neal - O 43 M-OP-R-T 214.4 220 0.616 182.5 190 -195 190 227.5 242.5 255 255 445

18-Oct-20 2020 World Powerlifting Games Day 2 Push Pull - Lb Results

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)
Wilks Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench

Deadlift 

1

Deadlift 

2

Deadlift 

3

Deadlift 

4

Best 

Deadlift

Push Pull 

Total

Demetrius Neal - M1 43 M-M1P-R-X 220 220 0.609 402.3395 418.874 -429.897 0 418.874 501.547 534.616 562.173 0 562.173 981.047

Demetrius Neal - O 43 M-OP-R-T 214.4 220 0.616 402.3395 418.874 -429.897 0 418.874 501.547 534.616 562.173 0 562.173 981.047

17-Oct-20 2020 World Powerlifting Games Day 1 Deadlift Only - Kg Results

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)
Wilks

Deadlift 

1
Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Best Deadlift

Janet Martin-D 51 F-M3D-R-X 255.2 SHW 0.805 127.5 145 157.5 160 157.5

Pete Miller - DL 77 M-M8D-R-X 181 181 0.672 135 150 155 157.5 155

Tim Metcalf - DL 59 M-M4D-R-X 177.1 181 0.681 125 137.5 142.5 142.5

17-Oct-20 2020 World Powerlifting Games Day 1 Deadlift Only - LB Results



Name Age Div
BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)
Wilks

Deadlift 

1
Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Best Deadlift

Janet Martin-D 51 F-M3D-R-X 255.2 SHW 0.805 281.0865 319.667 347.2245 352.736 347.2245

Pete Miller - DL 77 M-M8D-R-X 181 181 0.672 297.621 330.69 341.713 347.2245 341.713

Tim Metcalf - DL 59 M-M4D-R-X 177.1 181 0.681 275.575 303.1325 314.1555 0 314.1555

18-Oct-20 2020 World Powerlifting Games Day 2 Deadlift Only - Kg Results

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)
Wilks

Deadlift 

1
Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Best Deadlift

David Lange-Deadlift 17 M-T2F-R-X 328.5 SHW 0.554 240 265 280 280

Jerry Torbush 77 M-M8D-R-X 204.2 220 0.63 150 162.5 182.5 182.5

Todd King - DL 54 M-M3D-R-X 235.2 242 0.594 205 215 230 230

Benny Taylor 37 M-OD-R-T 218.2 220 0.611 265 287.5 300 300

18-Oct-20 2020 World Powerlifting Games Day 2 Deadlift Only - LB Results

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)
Wilks

Deadlift 

1
Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Best Deadlift

David Lange-Deadlift 17 M-T2F-R-X 328.5 SHW 0.554 529.104 584.219 617.288 0 617.288

Jerry Torbush 77 M-M8D-R-X 204.2 220 0.63 330.69 358.2475 402.3395 0 402.3395

Todd King - DL 54 M-M3D-R-X 235.2 242 0.594 451.943 473.989 507.058 0 507.058

Benny Taylor 37 M-OD-R-T 218.2 220 0.611 584.219 633.8225 661.38 0 661.38

17-Oct-20 2020 World Bench Face-Off Day 1 - Kg Results

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)
Wilks Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench

Janet Martin-B 51 F-M3B-R-X 255.2 SHW 0.805 62.5 67.5 72.5 75 72.5

Zander Richardson 14 M-T1B-R-X 145.6 148 0.785 77.5 82.5 -87.5 82.5

Archer Richardson 13 M-T1B-R-X 148 148 0.775 82.5 -85 -87.5 82.5

Kayla Van Meter 13 F-T1B-R-X 113.4 114 32.5 35 37.5 -40 37.5

Pete Miller - BP 77 M-M8B-R-X 181 181 0.672 55 65 70 70

Todd Campo - M6 66 M-M6B-R-X 196.7 198 0.641 155 164 172.5 -180 172.5

Larry Ulrich - BP 59 M-M4B-R-X 197.5 198 0.64 152.5 -165 -175 152.5

Tim Metcalf - BP 59 M-M4B-R-X 177.1 181 0.681 100 102.5 105 105

Tim Bostic - SP 52 M-M3B-SP-X 197.8 198 0.64 160 175 185 185

Dustin McClure - M1 40 M-M1B-MP-X 179.6 181 0.675 -220 220 222.5 222.5

Cory McManus-PP 40 M-M1B-R-X 177 181 0.681 110 115 -130 115

Brandon Arthur - BP 26 M-OB-R-T 197.6 198 0.64 177.5 190 195 195

Tim Bostic - R 52 M-M3B-R-X 197.8 198 0.64 137.5 145 ---- 145

Todd Campo - MPF 66 M-MPFB-R-X 196.7 198 0.641 155 164 172.5 -180 172.5

Zackery Viers 23 M-OB-R-U 181 181 0.672 190 195 -203 195

Jon Howell 27 M-OB-R-U 197.6 198 0.64 185 202.5 207.5 207.5

Dustin McClure - MPF 40 M-MPFB-MP-X 179.6 181 0.675 -220 220 222.5 222.5

Dustin McClure - O 40 M-OB-MP-U 181 181 0.672 -220 220 222.5 222.5

Lucas Pribble 24 M-OB-SP-T 198 198 0.639 240 -250 250 -255 250

Chris Macera 24 M-OB-R-T 163.7 165 0.717 152.5 160 166 -170 166

Ryan Reeves-Bench 32 M-OB-R-T 178.1 181 0.679 155 165 172.5 172.5

17-Oct-20 2020 World Bench Face-Off Day 1 - LB Results

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)
Wilks Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench

Janet Martin-B 51 F-M3B-R-X 255.2 SHW 0.805 137.7875 148.8105 159.8335 165.345 159.8335

Kayla Van Meter 13 F-T1B-R-X 113.4 114 71.5 77 82.5 -88 82.5

Dustin McClure - M1 40 M-M1B-MP-X 179.6 181 0.675 -485.012 485.012 490.5235 0 490.5235

Cory McManus-PP 40 M-M1B-R-X 177 181 0.681 242.506 253.529 -286.598 0 253.529

Tim Bostic - SP 52 M-M3B-SP-X 197.8 198 0.64 352.736 385.805 407.851 0 407.851

Larry Ulrich - BP 59 M-M4B-R-X 197.5 198 0.64 336.2015 -363.759 -385.805 0 336.2015

Todd Campo - M6 66 M-M6B-R-X 196.7 198 0.641 341.713 361.5544 380.2935 -396.828 380.2935

Pete Miller - BP 77 M-M8B-R-X 181 181 0.672 121.253 143.299 154.322 0 154.322

Zander Richardson 14 M-T1B-R-X 145.6 148 0.785 170.8565 181.8795 -192.903 0 181.8795

Tim Metcalf - BP 59 M-M4B-R-X 177.1 181 0.681 220.46 225.9715 231.483 0 231.483

Archer Richardson 13 M-T1B-R-X 148 148 0.775 181.8795 -187.391 -192.903 0 181.8795

Brandon Arthur - BP 26 M-OB-R-T 197.6 198 0.64 391.3165 418.874 429.897 0 429.897

Tim Bostic - R 52 M-M3B-R-X 197.8 198 0.64 303.1325 319.667 2.2046 0 2.2046

Todd Campo - MPF 66 M-MPFB-R-X 196.7 198 0.641 341.713 361.5544 380.2935 -396.828 380.2935

Zackery Viers 23 M-OB-R-U 181 181 0.672 418.874 429.897 -447.534 0 429.897

Jon Howell 27 M-OB-R-U 197.6 198 0.64 407.851 446.4315 457.4545 0 457.4545

Dustin McClure - MPF 40 M-MPFB-MP-X 179.6 181 0.675 -485.012 485.012 490.5235 0 490.5235

Dustin McClure - O 40 M-OB-MP-U 181 181 0.672 -485.012 485.012 490.5235 0 490.5235

Lucas Pribble 24 M-OB-SP-T 198 198 0.639 529.104 -551.15 551.15 -562.173 551.15

Chris Macera 24 M-OB-R-T 163.7 165 0.717 336.2015 352.736 365.9636 -374.782 365.9636



Ryan Reeves-Bench 32 M-OB-R-T 178.1 181 0.679 341.713 363.759 380.2935 0 380.2935

18-Oct-20 2020 World Bench Face-Off Day 2 - Kg Results

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)
Wilks Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench

Bill Gillespie - O 61 M-OB-MP-T 325.8 SHW 0.554 -502.5 -502.5 -502.5 DQ

Bill Gillespie - M5 61 M-M5B-MP-X 325.8 SHW 0.554 -502.5 -502.5 -502.5 DQ

Charles Ayers 54 M-M4B-SP-X 242 242 0.589 WD

Hanz Hoag 47 M-M3B-SP-X 301 308 0.561 252.5 -272.5 -272.5 252.5

Josh Richardson-Raw 41 M-M1B-R-X 242 242 0.589 -197.5 -197.5 pass DQ

Trevor Richardson 17 M-T2B-R-X 241.8 242 0.589 125 -130 -130 125

Jesse A. Tomberlin 17 M-OB-R-T 239.5 242 0.591 125 137.5 -145 137.5

Todd King - BP 54 M-M3B-R-X 235.2 242 0.594 117.5 130 137.5 137.5

Drew Cullum - MPF 60 M-MPFB-R-X 242 242 0.589 -145 145 157.5 157.5

Drew Cullum - M5 60 M-M5B-R-X 242 242 0.589 -145 145 157.5 157.5

John Borek - BP 54 M-M3B-R-X 241 242 0.59 157.5 -167.5 -167.5 157.5

John von Rohr 72 M-M7B-SP-X 268 275 0.573 145 161.5 164 164

Daniel McClendon 35 M-OB-R-T 227.8 242 0.601 142.5 150 160 160

Jon Rand 21 M-OB-R-U 250.3 275 0.583 182.5 192.5 200 200

Mike McIntosh - BP 37 M-OB-R-U 381.3 SHW 0.542 197.5 220 -235 220

Cam Judy 27 M-OB-MP-T 273.5 275 0.571 217.5 230 235 235

Josh Richardson-SP 41 M-M1B-R-X 242 242 0.589 237.5 245 -250 245

Doug Smithey - O 46 M-OB-R-U 275 275 0.57 240 251 261 261

Doug Smithey - M2 46 M-M2B-R-X 275 275 0.57 240 251 261 261

David Crater - O 47 M-OB-SP-U 278.4 308 0.569 262.5 275 -277.5 275

David Crater - M2 47 M-M2B-SP-X 278.4 308 0.569 262.5 275 -277.5 275

18-Oct-20 2020 World Bench Face-Off Day 2 - LB Results

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)
Wilks Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench

Trevor Richardson 17 M-T2B-R-X 241.8 242 0.589 275.575 -286.598 -286.598 0 275.575

Doug Smithey - O 46 M-OB-R-U 275 275 0.57 529.104 553.3546 575.4006 0 575.4006

Jon Rand 21 M-OB-R-U 250.3 275 0.583 402.3395 424.3855 440.92 0 440.92

Mike McIntosh - BP 37 M-OB-R-U 381.3 SHW 0.542 435.4085 485.012 -518.081 0 485.012

Daniel McClendon 35 M-OB-R-T 227.8 242 0.601 314.1555 330.69 352.736 0 352.736

Jesse A. Tomberlin 17 M-OB-R-T 239.5 242 0.591 275.575 303.1325 -319.667 0 303.1325

Cam Judy 27 M-OB-MP-T 273.5 275 0.571 479.5005 507.058 518.081 0 518.081

Bill Gillespie - O 61 M-OB-MP-T 325.8 SHW 0.554 -1107.81 -1107.81 -1107.81 0 DQ

David Crater - O 47 M-OB-SP-U 278.4 308 0.569 578.7075 606.265 -611.777 0 606.265

Drew Cullum - MPF 60 M-MPFB-R-X 242 242 0.589 -319.667 319.667 347.2245 0 347.2245

John von Rohr 72 M-M7B-SP-X 268 275 0.573 319.667 356.0429 361.5544 0 361.5544

Bill Gillespie - M5 61 M-M5B-MP-X 325.8 SHW 0.554 -1107.81 -1107.81 -1107.81 0 DQ

Drew Cullum - M5 60 M-M5B-R-X 242 242 0.589 -319.667 319.667 347.2245 0 347.2245

Charles Ayers 54 M-M4B-SP-X 242 242 0.589 0 0 0 0 WD

Hanz Hoag 47 M-M3B-SP-X 301 308 0.561 556.6615 -600.754 -600.754 0 556.66

John Borek - BP 54 M-M3B-R-X 241 242 0.59 347.2245 -369.271 -369.271 0 347.2245

Todd King - BP 54 M-M3B-R-X 235.2 242 0.594 259.0405 286.598 303.1325 0 303.1325

David Crater - M2 47 M-M2B-SP-X 278.4 308 0.569 578.7075 606.265 -611.777 0 606.265

Doug Smithey - M2 46 M-M2B-R-X 275 275 0.57 529.104 553.3546 575.4006 0 575.4006

Josh Richardson-SP 41 M-M1B-R-X 242 242 0.589 523.5925 540.127 -551.15 0 540.127

Josh Richardson-Raw 41 M-M1B-R-X 242 242 0.589 -435.409 -435.409 pass 0 DQ

17-Oct-20 2020 World Games Standing Curl - LB Results

Name Age
BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)
Curl 1 Curl 2 Curl 3 Best Curl

Janet Martin 51 255 SHW 65 80 -90 80

Julie Johnson n/a 132 132 65 80 -100 80

Tim Metcalf 59 177.1 181 100 110 125 125

Bryan Hurtado 26 233.3 242 110 125 135 135

Asim Smith 26 237.2 242 110 125 -135 125






























































































































